

Misc. Judicial Case No- 42 of 2018

**Present: Sri. Sukumar Sutradhar, Ld. District Judge-incharge,
Cooch Behar**

Order No- 12
dt. 04-03-2020

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

Ld. G.P. files hazira on behalf of O.P. No- 1 and 2.

Petitioner prays for time to file show cause.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

To **20-05-2020** for show cause by the petitioner.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar