

Misc (J) Arbi. 42/18

(CNR No. WBCB01- 002422-2018)

Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar in-charge

Order no. 30 dt. 01-07-23

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner as last chance .

O.P. no. 1, 2 & 3 filed hazira. Petitioner by filing a petition prayed time to file show cause . Considered. Prayer is allowed as special chance.

Fix **07.08.2023** for show cause by the petitioner.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar
in-ch of
Addl. District Judge,
3 rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00634

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar
in-ch of
Addl. District Judge,
3 rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00634