

In the Court of Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

Misc. (J) Arb. No.-42/2018
CNR-WBCB01-002422-2018

Present. Sri. Nayyar Azam Khan, A.D.J 1st Court (S) CBR

Order No. 36

Dated. 20.05.24

Today is fixed for hearing.

O.P No 1 to 3 files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner files apetition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. Regular P.O is on special leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned for today.

Fix 26.06.2024 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB1302