

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Misc (J) Arb– 42/2018
CNR NO.- WBCB01-002422-2018

Present:Mukul Kumar Kundu, Additional District Judge,3rd Court,(s) Cooch

Behar.

Order No. 38

Dated : 19.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Respondent files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time as documents not prepared .

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 12-08-2024 for hearing.

D/C by me.

**Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.**

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.
J.O.Code : WB 0654**