

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Misc (J) Arb No. – 42/2018
CNR NO.- WBCB01-002422-2018

Present: Mr. N. A. Khan, ADJ, 1st Court (NDPS), Sadar, Cooch Behar
in charge of Additional District Judge,3rd Court,(s) Cooch Behar.

Order No. 39

Dated : 12.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

O.P No.1 & 2 files lawyer's hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

I am in charge of this court.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

To 10-09-2024 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar. I/C

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar. I/C
J.O.Code : WB 01302